1
UHPLC Column Protection
Save Money and Extend UHPLC Column Performance. Guaranteed.
2
Less frequent column replacement
	 Save Time and Money
It’s a fact! Chemical contaminants and particulates are a
natural part of chromatography analysis, especially under

9
UHPLC Column Protection
	 Ordering Information
SecurityGuard ULTRA Holder
If SecurityGuard ULTRA cartridge protection system does not perform as well or better
than your current guard cartridge system of similiar phase and dimensions, send in
your comparative data within 45 days and keep the SecurityGuard ULTRA for FREE.
Get the free mobile app for your phone
http:/ /gettag.mobi
See it in action:
SecurityGuard ULTRA outperforms the competition
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Column ID (mm)
Material Description pH Stability      2.1 3.0 4.6
/3pk /3pk /3pk
C18 (ODS, Octadecyl) 1.5 – 8.5*  AJ0-8782 AJ0-8775 AJ0-8768
C8 (MOS, Octyl) 1.5 – 8.5*  AJ0-8784 AJ0-8777 AJ0-8770
PFP (Pentafluorophenyl) 1.5 - 8.5* AJ0-8787 AJ0-8780 AJ0-8773
HILIC HILIC 2.0 - 7.5 AJ0-8786 AJ0-8779 AJ0-8772
Phenyl (Phenylhexyl) 1.5 – 8.5*  AJ0-8788 AJ0-8781 AJ0-8774
*pH stable 1.5 - 8.5 under gradient conditions. pH stable 1.5 - 10 under isocratic conditions.
Part No. Description Unit Price
AJ0-9000   SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridge Holder ea
 AJ0-9000 is the universal holder designed for use with 2.1 mm, 3.0 mm and 4.6 mm ID cartridges.
10
Ultra-High Performance UHPLC/HPLC Stainless Steel Zero Dead-Volume Union
Stainless steel construction•

** Sure-Lok Fitting Tightening Tool (AQ0-8530) is recommended for AQ0-8503 and AQ0-8504
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Unit Price
AQ0-8507 Zero Dead-Volume Union, SS, with Fittings, 10-32,
for 1/16 in. Tubing, 28,000 psi (1,930 bar)
ea
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Unit Price
AQ0-8503 Sure-Lok High Pressure PEEK 1-Pc Nut, 10-32,
for 1/16 in. Tubing, 12,000 psi (827 bar) **
10/pk
AQ0-8504 Sure-Lok High Pressure PEEK Nut, 10-32,
for 1/16 in. Tubing, 19,000 psi (1,310 bar) *,**
10/pk
AQ0-8505 Sure-Lok PEEK Ferrule Assembly (2-pc),
for High Pressure Nut (AQ0-8504)
10/pk
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Unit Price
AQ0-8530 Sure-Lok Fitting Tightening Tool, Aluminum ea
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Unit Price
AQ0-8506 Nut and Ferrule Set, SS, 10-32, for 1/16 in. Tubing,
28,000 psi (1,930 bar)
10/pk
11
Phenex™ Syringe Filters

ucts
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
Membrane
4 mm Diameter for
≤ 2 mL sample volumes
15 mm Diameter for
2 - 10 mL sample volumes
25 - 28 mm Diameter for
10 - 100 mL sample volumes
0.20 µm Pore Size Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price
Phenex-RC
(Regenerated
Cellulose)
AF0-3203-12 100/pk AF0-2203-12 100/pk AF0-8203-12  1 100/pk
AF0-3203-52 500/pk AF0-2203-52 500/pk AF0-8203-52  1 500/pk
Phenex-PTFE  2
(Polytetrafluoro-
ethylene)
AF0-3202-12 100/pk AF0-2202-12 100/pk AF0-1202-12 100/pk
AF0-3202-52 500/pk AF0-2202-52 500/pk AF0-1202-52 500/pk
Above syringe filters are non-sterile. Housing is made of medical-grade polypropylene (PP) and offer luer lock inlet/slip outlet
connections. Additional dimensions and membrane types are available. Larger quantity purchases at significant savings are available.
1 26 mm diameter
2 Hydrophobic membrane. Can be made hydrophilic by pre-wetting with IPA.